
ç”µå½±æ¼”å‘˜	ä¸²è¡Œ	(Cast)
å…‹å‹žæ–¯Â·é‡‘æ–¯åŸº https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%85%8B%E5%8B%9E%E6%96%AF%C2%B7%E9%87%91%E6%96%AF%E5%9F%BA-55419/movies
Omar	Sharif https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/omar-sharif-170515/movies
Geraldine	Chaplin https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/geraldine-chaplin-230636/movies
æ´›Â·å​²æ³°æ	¼ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E6%B4%9B%C2%B7%E5%8F%B2%E6%B3%B0%E6%A0%BC-273215/movies
Julie	Christie https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/julie-christie-181413/movies
Tom	Courtenay https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tom-courtenay-329798/movies
æ‹‰çˆ¾å¤«Â·ç​†æŸ¥å¾·æ£® https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E6%8B%89%E7%88%BE%E5%A4%AB%C2%B7%E7%90%86%E6%9F%A5%E5%BE%B7%E6%A3%AE-381285/movies
éº—å¡”Â·å¡”æ¬£åŽ„å§† https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E9%BA%97%E5%A1%94%C2%B7%E5%A1%94%E6%AC%A3%E5%8E%84%E5%A7%86-435107/movies
è‹±æ	¼åˆ©Â·çš®ç‰¹ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E8%8B%B1%E6%A0%BC%E5%88%A9%C2%B7%E7%9A%AE%E7%89%B9-242434/movies
å‚‘å…‹Â·éº¥å…‹é«˜è˜​ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%82%91%E5%85%8B%C2%B7%E9%BA%A5%E5%85%8B%E9%AB%98%E8%98%AD-1388853/movies
è‰¾å¾·é‡Œå®‰å¨œÂ·ç§‘é‡Œ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E8%89%BE%E5%BE%B7%E9%87%8C%E5%AE%89%E5%A8%9C%C2%B7%E7%A7%91%E9%87%8C-377450/movies
Bernard	Kay https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bernard-kay-4893310/movies
å‚‘ä½›ç‘žÂ·åŸºæ​© https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%82%91%E4%BD%9B%E7%91%9E%C2%B7%E5%9F%BA%E6%81%A9-630728/movies
é˜¿å°”å¤šÂ·æ¡‘å¸ƒé›·å°” https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E9%98%BF%E5%B0%94%E5%A4%9A%C2%B7%E6%A1%91%E5%B8%83%E9%9B%B7%E5%B0%94-955798/movies
Mark	Eden https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mark-eden-3294062/movies
Tarek	Sharif https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tarek-sharif-25452786/movies
å¸Œæ​​æ™—Â·éº¥è‚¯è˜​ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%B8%8C%E6%AD%90%E6%99%97%C2%B7%E9%BA%A5%E8%82%AF%E8%98%AD-444660/movies
å‹žå‹ƒÂ·é›·äºžæ​​ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%8B%9E%E5%8B%83%C2%B7%E9%9B%B7%E4%BA%9E%E6%8F%90-3938408/movies
Erik	Chitty https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/erik-chitty-5388527/movies
Lili	MurÃ¡ti https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lili-mur%C3%A1ti-763453/movies
Gerard	Tichy https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gerard-tichy-89996/movies
Ricardo	Palacios https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ricardo-palacios-1433036/movies
VÃ​ctor	Israel https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/v%C3%ADctor-israel-2536140/movies
Noel	Willman https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/noel-willman-3342667/movies

ä½•å¡žÂ·çŽ›ä¸½äºšÂ·å​¡æ³•é›·å°” https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E4%BD%95%E5%A1%9E%C2%B7%E7%8E%9B%E4%B8%BD%E4%BA%9A%C2%B7%E5%8D%A1%E6%B3%95%E9%9B%B7%E5%B0%94-
437297/movies

Peter	Madden https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-madden-7175594/movies
JosÃ©	Nieto https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jos%C3%A9-nieto-1709538/movies
Virgilio	Teixeira https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/virgilio-teixeira-505608/movies
MarÃ​a	MartÃ​n https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mar%C3%ADa-mart%C3%ADn-13883075/movies
Pilar	GÃ³mez	Ferrer https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/pilar-g%C3%B3mez-ferrer-16590613/movies
æ²ƒå°”å¤«Â·å¼—é‡Œæ–¯ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E6%B2%83%E5%B0%94%E5%A4%AB%C2%B7%E5%BC%97%E9%87%8C%E6%96%AF-8029838/movies
Roger	Maxwell https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/roger-maxwell-7358609/movies
Gwen	Nelson https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gwen-nelson-5623446/movies
Inigo	Jackson https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/inigo-jackson-6033955/movies
Luana	AlcaÃ±iz https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luana-alca%C3%B1iz-3264595/movies
äºšåŽ†å…‹Â·å​‰å°¼æ–¯ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E4%BA%9A%E5%8E%86%E5%85%8B%C2%B7%E5%90%89%E5%B0%BC%E6%96%AF-103894/movies
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